
1. Platz Welsch - Wladimir FC Bremen-Nord

2. Platz Bühler - Fabian Freiburger TS

3. Platz Wolfteich - Stefan Eintracht Hildesheim

4. Platz Albrecht - Michael FV Bremen 1860

5. Platz Beil - Christian Hamburger FC

6. Platz Sünder - Martin Hamburger FC

7. Platz Klein - Jonas ETV Hamburg

8. Platz Ziebell - Olaf ETV Hamburg

9. Platz Hoops - Joachim FV Bremen 1860

10. Platz Surmont - Jean Hamburger FC

11. Platz Seeberg - Ingmar Fechtclub zu Oldenburg

12. Platz Gäbel - Julian FC Bremen-Nord

13. Platz Heyn - Christoph ETV Hamburg

14. Platz Casal - Pablo Club de Esgrima Ciudad de Vigo

15. Platz Seijas - Manuel Club de Esgrima Ciudad de Vigo

16. Platz Matysiak - Ben Grün-Weiss Eimsbüttel

17. Platz Elsper - David FV Bremen 1860

18. Platz Dustmann - Martin ETV Hamburg

19. Platz Jaspers - Wilhelm FV Bremen 1860

20. Platz Süß - Dietmar TSV Berlin - Wittenau

21. Platz Drünert - Jens HFC Bremen

22. Platz Cabeza - Lucas WSC Frisia

23. Platz Elsner - Michael Fechtclub zu Oldenburg

24. Platz Uhrbach - Achim Fechtclub zu Oldenburg

25. Platz Blohm - Christian TG Schweinfurt

26. Platz Law - Benjamin FC Bremen-Nord

27. Platz Möller - Stephan ETV Hamburg

Datum : 28. Platz Benten - Simon HFC Bremen

29. Platz Barkawitz - Martin SV Rasensport OS

Ergebnisliste 32. Friesenturnier 2015

Herren – DEGEN

15. Feb. 2015
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Name Vorname Verein Nr. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Uhrbach Achim Fechtclub zu Oldenburg 1 3 2 2 V5 V5 4 4 1 1 2 V5 V5 4 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 V5 2 3 V5 4 3 3 6 28 0,2143 94 122 -28 24

Drünert Jens HFC Bremen 2 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 2 2 2 3 3 V5 0 2 4 3 2 3 V5 3 V5 V5 4 1 4 1 1 3 9 28 0,3214 91 114 -23 21

Matysiak Ben Grün-Weiss Eimsbüttel 3 V5 2 V5 V5 3 V5 0 1 2 3 V5 3 3 1 2 2 V5 V5 4 V5 3 3 V5 4 V5 V5 1 4 11 28 0,3929 96 104 -8 16

Klein Jonas ETV Hamburg 4 V5 V5 3 V5 2 V5 1 2 4 V5 V5 V5 2 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 21 28 0,7500 120 82 38 7

Barkawitz Martin SV Rasensport OS 5 1 1 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 1 4 4 2 0 2 2 2 V5 3 0 2 3 4 2 4 1 1 2 1 28 0,0357 54 135 -81 29

Elsner Michael Fechtclub zu Oldenburg 6 2 1 V5 V5 V5 1 3 1 4 3 4 1 2 0 3 3 V5 V5 3 4 V5 3 V5 3 V5 V5 1 3 9 28 0,3214 90 125 -35 23

Jaspers Wilhelm FV Bremen 1860 7 V5 2 1 0 V5 V5 2 2 1 1 4 V5 2 4 V5 V5 4 V5 4 V5 V5 4 V5 2 4 2 2 2 10 28 0,3571 93 116 -23 19

Bühler Fabian Freiburger TS 8 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 25 28 0,8929 134 68 66 2

Welsch Wladimir FC Bremen-Nord 9 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 27 28 0,9643 137 55 82 1

10

Seeberg Ingmar Fechtclub zu Oldenburg 11 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 1 1 4 V5 3 1 4 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 1 V5 3 4 V5 17 28 0,6071 113 94 19 11

Hoops Joachim FV Bremen 1860 12 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 4 1 V5 V5 3 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 1 1 19 28 0,6786 120 88 32 9

Seijas Manuel Club de Esgrima Ciudad de Vigo 13 1 V5 0 1 V5 V5 V5 2 1 V5 2 V5 2 4 2 0 V5 V5 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 1 4 14 28 0,5000 95 111 -16 15

Süß Dietmar TSV Berlin - Wittenau 14 4 2 V5 3 V5 V5 2 4 2 3 3 2 1 3 4 V5 V5 V5 2 4 4 V5 V5 3 V5 2 4 4 9 28 0,3214 101 119 -18 20

Ziebell Olaf ETV Hamburg 15 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1 1 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 3 V5 3 4 4 21 28 0,7500 123 88 35 8

Beil Christian Hamburger FC 16 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 1 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 3 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 22 28 0,7857 129 74 55 5

Albrecht Michael FV Bremen 1860 17 V5 V5 V5 0 V5 V5 4 0 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V4 23 28 0,8214 126 96 30 4

Casal Pablo Club de Esgrima Ciudad de Vigo 18 V5 V5 V5 1 1 V5 4 1 1 1 1 V5 3 4 0 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 2 V5 15 28 0,5357 99 102 -3 14

Dustmann Martin ETV Hamburg 19 V5 V5 1 2 V5 4 V5 4 1 2 V5 0 4 4 4 3 3 V5 1 V5 V5 V5 3 4 V5 V5 4 2 11 28 0,3929 101 117 -16 18

Law Benjamin FC Bremen-Nord 20 V5 V5 2 4 4 4 1 2 1 1 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 4 1 4 4 V5 V5 2 V5 3 2 1 5 28 0,1786 87 129 -42 26

Sünder Martin Hamburger FC 21 V5 4 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 3 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 4 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 21 28 0,7500 129 88 41 6

Elsper David FV Bremen 1860 22 V5 V5 2 3 V5 V5 4 0 3 3 4 4 V5 3 3 4 3 4 V5 4 V5 V2 V5 3 V5 1 4 V5 11 28 0,3929 104 120 -16 17

Cabeza Lucas WSC Frisia 23 V5 2 V5 1 V5 3 3 2 1 3 0 4 V5 V5 1 1 2 4 V5 3 4 3 V5 4 V5 V5 4 3 9 28 0,3214 93 124 -31 22

Blohm Christian TG Schweinfurt 24 3 2 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 3 1 1 1 2 3 0 1 3 2 2 4 0 2 V5 V5 2 4 1 1 1 6 28 0,2143 71 125 -54 25

Möller Stephan ETV Hamburg 25 V5 V5 4 0 V5 4 1 4 2 3 2 2 2 1 4 3 3 V5 4 3 3 3 2 V5 3 3 4 0 5 28 0,1786 85 132 -47 27

Surmont Jean Hamburger FC 26 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 4 3 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 0 3 4 V5 V5 3 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 2 3 V5 18 28 0,6429 118 100 18 10

Benten Simon HFC Bremen 27 1 V5 2 2 V5 4 V5 4 1 4 2 2 1 3 3 2 3 0 0 2 3 3 V5 V5 1 0 1 2 5 28 0,1786 71 134 -63 28

Heyn Christoph ETV Hamburg 28 V5 V5 0 4 V5 3 V5 4 4 V5 4 3 V5 V5 V5 3 V5 4 V5 3 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 2 1 15 28 0,5357 114 97 17 13

Wolfteich Stefan Eintracht Hildesheim 29 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 4 V5 V5 V5 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 23 28 0,8214 133 79 54 3

Gäbel Julian FC Bremen-Nord 30 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 V5 1 1 4 V5 V5 V5 V5 1 3 2 V5 V5 1 4 V5 V5 V5 4 V5 V5 1 17 28 0,6071 111 94 17 12
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